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CECCONI ’S
CHA CHA MATCHA 
EGGSLUT
YARDBIRD
GRANVILLE
REAL FOOD DAILY
ZINQUÉ

BEVERLY CENTER
BEVERLY CONNECTION
PACIFIC  DESIGN CENTER
THE REAL REAL

SHOPPING 
& CULTURE

FIVE MINUTE WALK
- - - d o t - t o - d o t - - -

1
2
3
4

20

CEDARS SINAI  HOSPITAL
WEST HOLLYWOOD PARK
RAYA SKINCARE SALON AND SPA

HEALTH 
& WELLNESS

22
23
24 

13
14
15
16
17
19
21

ANGLER
FARMHOUSE
THE NICE GUY
EP & LP
URTH CAFE
LE PAIN QUOTIDIEN
PETROSSIAN
CATCH LA

FOOD 
& DRINK

RODEO DRIVE
SHOPPING DISTRICT

2 MILES

SUNSET STRIP
1 .5 MILES

HOLLYWOOD
WALK OF FAME
2.5 MILES

ORIGINAL
FARMERS MARKET
& THE GROVE
1 MILE

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

LARGO THEATER
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A S H C R O F T  A V E

The ult imate  shopping experience

w i t h  m o r e  t h a n  1 0 0  s t o r e s

f r o m  l u x u r y  t o  m a s s  f a s h i o n .

BEVERLY CONNECTION
Ideal  select ion of  everyday stores ,

including CVS and Target .


